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Classement CM2 garcons

Noa
Thomas
Olentz
Mouhcine
Adrien
Nicolas
Gossen
Florentin
Jassim
Noha
Sofiane
Alexis
Logan
Quentin
Aurélien
Killyann
Ryan
Brian
Matéo
Pierre
Clément
Tony
Cameron
Ryan
Dany
Mohammed
Kelyan

CERVANTES-CASADO
MAILFAIT
ARANDIA
AWATI
GUILLAUME
COQUIN

DI VIETRI
HUART
BELHADAD
BILLY
SADOUDI
KEBIR
GOURDOUX
VAUCHER
CANOVAS
VOLCKAERT
LOMBART
KOPAINSKI
JACQUIN
FRANCOIS-LAZZARONI
LARZILLIERE
ERNANDES
BARTE
TILMONT
MAGIN
AISSAQOUI
GAVEL

Calmette
La Bouverie
La Bouverie

Calmette
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie

Calmette
La Bouverie

Calmette
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie

Calmette
La Bouverie
La Bouverie
La Bouverie

Calmette

Calmette
La Bouverie

Calmette
La Bouverie



Classement CM2 filles
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Emilie GESNOT La Bouverie
Nais RENNE La Bouverie
Jade BOURGUIGNON La Bouverie
Marko LIKAJ La Bouverie
Alexia KUNG La Bouverie
Sarah DAY La Bouverie
Nino MSTOYAN La Bouverie
Aleksandra CELA La Bouverie
Orlane COLLIGNON La Bouverie
Belhad Dina 6 02
Amel OUNISSI La Bouverie
Clara ZORZA La Bouverie
Selma BRAHIMI Calmette
Chaima ZEGHDANE Calmette
Florine VERITA La Bouverie
Amélie PECHEUX La Bouverie
Sanny ABBASSA Calmette
Mélissa DI BRASI Calmette
Maranatha GIRANEZA MEDINNO La Bouverie
Ibtissem LOUNISSI Calmette
Wehem ZEGHDANE Calmette
Laurine LEBEAU La Bouverie
SELINE HENRI CLAMENT La Bouverie
Lenna DE BARROS La Bouverie
Emma HALASZ Calmette
Lois TAVERNIER La Bouverie
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Classement 6emes garcons

Antoine
Luis

Nour
Valentin
Théo
Théo
Corentin
Mathis
Jimmy
Flavio
Matis
Malone
Enguerrand
Alexandre
Romain
Mikael
Cayit
Nathanaél
Luca
Valentin
Julian
Joaquim
Enzo
Nathis
Dylan
Evan
Bryan

BONTEMS
FERNANDES
ZEGHDANE
MARECHAL
GRUSON
JACQUET
COLLARD
CLOUET
LECLERCQ

D ANDREA
VILLERET
WACHLEWICZ
CLABAUX
DEHANT

DE SOUSA
TASCI

CIFTCI
ANASTASI
CACCIAPUOTI
FRANZETTI
HENRARD
PRETO

RENE CORAIL
LAMBOT
ADEL

LEON
BENAISSA

6 02
604
604
6 03
6 02
604
6 02
6 02
601
6 02
6 04
6 02
604
6 03
6 03
604
6 02
6 03
La Bouverie
6 03
6 03
601
6 03
6 03
6 03
604
601



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Hugo
Quentin
Noah
Aymeric
Mathias
Alexandre
Zakaria
Léo
Cem
Tarike
Kévin
Malik
Simon
Robert
Mattéo

PARLIER
FREZZATO
VAZ

CLAEYS
PEREIRA
HALASZ
HARTOUANE
URICH
AKCAN
AWATI
BROUILLARD
DUTERIEZ
CHERFA
SAAD
GONZE

601
601
6 03
La Bouverie
601
6 03
601
601
601
6 03
604
6 03
604
6 02
604



Classement 6emes filles

1 Idalie HENRARD 6 02
2 Gwenaelle PENET 6 02
3 Malaurie ERNANDES 601
4 Carla VANELLO 601
5 Lucie GARCIA 6 03
6 Lola TAVEL 6 04
7 Loan LEGROS 602
8 Samra MEHMETI 602
9 Guionue Chloe

10 Laurine HELIN 6 01
11 Mylene SIBOROWSKI 6 04
12 Sandy LEPRETRE 6 01
13 Pauline HERBULOT 6 03
14 Emy CADET 6 03
15 Aleyna MAZLUM 6 02
16 Randa SAIGHI BOUAOUINA 604
17 Camille FREITAS 6 01
18 Chloe TATON 6 02
19 Sabrina DA COSTA LOPES 6 02
20 Téa RENNE 601
21 Célia AISSAQOUI 601
22 Manon TILMONT 603
23 Sarah VELOSO 6 01
24 Julie BRIARD 6 01
25 Maéva GUILLAUME 604
26 Louane MARTINS 603
27 lLaurine PANCZYSZYN 604



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Amel
Julie
Loona
Sandra
Amandine
Sarah
Casey
Julia
Gabriela
Anais
Marine
Lorie
Clémence
Océane
Aurélie
Cellia
Madison
Lorie

MAMERI
GOMES DE SA
DI VIETRI
CATRIN
VOLCKAERT
ATTIA
HENRARD
RICCHIUTI
ORTIGOSO
MOREAUX
VOLCKAERT
CHOUHIM
HAYOT
DELHAYE
FONTAINE
COLANTONIO
WALEAU
PARLIER

6 04
603
6 04
6 03
6 04
6 04
6 02
602
602
603
601
6 02
6 02
601
603
6 04
602
6 04
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Classement 5émes gargons

Abdeljalil
Ali
Maxime
Romain
Alexy
Thomas
Dimitri
Rodrigue
Ryan
Johnathan
Mathéo
Yann
Dylan
Ryan
Virgile
Getuar
Philippe
Adelino
Jérémy
Hamid
Théo
Dorian
Malcom
Mathéo
Emilie
Florian
Maél

AWATI
EZZEROUAL

BEVIERRE-LEGROS
DOMINGUEZ

COELHO

WALGRAEVENS

CLOUTIER
VASSE
DERIDIAU
SAAD
HALLOU
COTTIN
FONTENEAU
WARNIER
DEGANO
SHALA
BOMBART
RICCHIUTTI
PIERROT
SEHEL
JARQUE
CALVI
BERRAHMA
DUVAL
LARCHE
LEBEC
DELEPINE

502
502
505
502
505
503
503
501
501
501
501
503
505
505
502
502
503
501
502
505
501
504
502
505
504
501
505



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Léo
Kossila
Allan
Elric
Julien
Valentin
Rody
Lucas
Vurkan
Benjamin
Guillian
Mathéo
Maél
Nathanaél
Camille
Vincent
Théo
Rémy

ISTACE
CHILLA

AIT AMAR
LAURENT
GENONCEAU
ROULLE
COUPAYE
PIERRE

AKAN

GELY

HUEL

DELVA
PILLIER
JACQUEMIN
MAIMBOURG
FERRO
CADOT
CAMPAGNOLO

503
503
504
502
502
502
503
503
504
501
502
6 01
503
503
504
501
503
504



Classement 5emes filles

Lucia
Coralie
Noémie
Leelou
Inssa
Léa
Lina
Emilie
Sophie
Camille
Maéva
Camille
Kally
Maryam
Sarah
Luna
Naomie
Dolores
19 Shaymae
20 Jasmine
21 Charlotte
22 Camille
23 Emeline
24 Léa

25 Aurélie
26 Mounia
27 Marie
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FERNANDES
SERVOTTE
PIERRE
BONILLO
ABBASSA
TAVERNIER
ATTIA
LARCHE
GILLE
LORRILLIERE
PIERRE
MAILFAIT
CERQUEIRA
EZZEROUAL
DUPONT

DE BARROS
BILLY
VERNEL
AGOUZOUR
AVAKOVA
GROSIEUX
DIELS
POUILLAUDE
DUPONT
PEREIRA
AWATI
LAGASSE

503
503
505
505
505
503
503
504
503
501
502
505
501
502
503
504
505
505
501
504
503
504
505
505
505
502
503



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Anais
Ines
Sadet
Océane
Hajar
Angela Sarah
Emmanuelle
Carine
Clara
Laura
Clarisse
Samra
Lindsay
Acelya
Varditer
Cindy
Sandy
Alicia
Elisa
Céline
Elina

SOUSA
BENDAOUDI
CIFTCI
BROUILLARD
SLIMANI
CARBON
HENRARD
PEREIRA

DE RAFFAELE
WORGOTTER
SATOLA
MERZOUG
AUBERT
AKCAN
ZAGARYAN
PARLIER
SOYEZ

DI BRASI
GALICHET
SERANT
ROVELLO

504
502
501
504
504
501
501
503
505
504
505
501
501
504
504
501
505
505
501
503
505
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Classement 4emes garcons

Reda
Younes
Kévin
Steeven
Salim
Alexis
Steve
Nicolas
Tom
Loris
Alexis
Adrien
Hugo
Romain
Pierre
Lucas
Mathéo
Clément
Liam
Franck
Nolan
Enzo
José
Thibaut
Lucas
Nohlan
Marwan

SLIMANI
EZZEROUAL
PALMEIRA
ZOLTOWLOS
BELKESSA
ARIBI
FLAMAIN
GHISLAIN
PIELTAIN
AMALFITANO
LAFFINEUR BAROUDI
DESCHAMPS
POLES
DELEPINE
BOUR

DE BARROS
DE BARROS
CHACEL
NAIT BELKACEM
VILLERET

DE SOUSA
CANCILLERI
PRETO
COLLARD
GRANGAUD
COLLIGNON
ERRAGUID

403
403
404
4 04
401
4 05
401
4 02
4 02
401
4 05
4 02
402
4 02
4 02
401
404
403
4 02
403
403
4 02
4 04
403
403
4 05
403



28 Corentin SOULARD 401
29 Jonas LEJEUNE 4 05
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Classement 4emes filles

Malicia
Camille
Dounia
Fanny
Asma
Ophélie
Flavia
Ozlem
Maéva
Prescillia
Renata
Léa
Mathilde
Xhensilda
Cassy
Adelise
Violetta
Ines
Célia
Joanna
Léa
Clarisse
Sarah
Marina
Alicia
Jamila
Elmira

MASSON
TRAMEAUX
ZAGHDANE
CANIAUX
BRAHIMI
DEBRAS
LACROIX
SARISOY
JACQUIN
FERNANDES
NZUZI
DOMINGUEZ
CHAUVE
LIKAJ
MARTINS
PEYRONEL
AVAKOVA
ROUANE
ATTIA

CELA

BILET
BOEHMITZ
PETIT
CANOVAS
COPP
LARABCHI
USMANOVA

403
403
405
402
403
403
4 05
4 05
4 05
4 05
404
404
403
404
401
402
401
401
4 05
404
403
401
4 04
4 04
4 05
404
4 02



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Celia
Margaux
Thais
Coraline
Oceane
Léa
Sophia
Catherine
Sana
Célia
Alexia
Lola

Lisa
Océane
Mélia
Tanina
Lucie

BELKESSA

BOURGUIGNON

OST

SULIS
LECLERE
LEBIODA
ZAGHDANE
ALIK
BOUALI
CERVANTES
FREITAS
WARNIER
SURAY
DEMARS
ZEGHDANE
MALOUM
ANDRETTO

404
404
4 02
402
401
401
401
4 05
4 05
4 02
401
401
401
401
401
4 02
4 05
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Classement 3emes garcons

Nasserdine
Lucas
Lucas
Anthony
Merouan
Romain
Anthony
Lucas
Adel
Djamboulat
Oussama
Oussema
Jordan
Valentin
Lucas
Guillaume
Nathan
Nabil
Mael
Mathias
Antoine
Olivier
Jordan
Raphael
Allan
Omar
Quentin

AWATI

DA SILVA
GUTIERREZ
HENRARD
TADJOURI
WALEAU
AIT ABDELMALEK
GRUSON
ROUANE
USMANOQOV
HALIM
ZEGHDANE
MARTINS
STANISLAWSKI
MOREAUX
RIBLET
CLABAUX
ATTIA
ALLAM
IDIRI

DIE
CERQUEIRA
ADAM

LEAL CLARO
TILMONT
BOUDRIFI
LECLERCQ

302
3 04
301
301
302
303
304
304
304
303
302
304
302
304
301
303
303
304
302
302
302
302
303
301
304
304
303



28 Leo

29 Christophe
30 Nicolas
31 Farid

32 Samir

BORCA
SERANT
COLANTONIO
ABBASSA
BENNADI

301
303
301
301
302



Classement 3emes filles
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Andalenn ARANDIA CHOPITEL 303
Alexiane  SILVENTE 302
Luane CHRETIEN 302
Naomie GRAVET 301
Perle HERMANT 304
Coralie VOLCKAERT 301
Maeva SANNA 302
Fatine AGOUZOUR 304
Léa LEFEVRE 303
Jessica AIT AMAR 301
Chloe BOENARD 302
Oceane GUGERT 303
Lea AIT ZEROUAL 303
Lydia DIF 302
Noemie ANDRY 304
Andrea DEMIRANDA 304
Asma BOUALI 304
Amelia ERNANDES 302
Messaouda BOUZEMARENE 304
Mathilde  EDOUARD 304
Madeline  DANTIN 302
Corie CADET 303
Maeva MAGNEZ 303
Leila ZAGHDANE 303
Jade MEUNIER 301
Sixtine BROUILLARD 302



